
Fältserien Nr 1, 2018-03-25, medaljkontrollerat slutligt resultat

A Klass 1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Andreas Jaresved Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 6 10 11 9 9 8  70 20 S 250:-

2 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 9 8 5 8 10 9 8  65 18 B 200:-

3 Mattieu Marchand Gustavsbergs PSK 5 8 8 9 8 9 8 8  63 39 B 180:-

4 Daniel  Olsson Upplands Väsby PSK 7 7 8 10 7 8 7 5  59 20 160:-

5 Jonas Nordenmalm Salems PK 7 6 5 7 11 4 8 9  57 21 140:-

6 Mattias Thaarup Gripen PK 5 5 9 10 8 9 6 5  57 11 120:-

7 Ronja Yngwe Gripen PK 6 5 6 10 6 4 9 8  54 20

8 Joakim Stralje Västberga Psk 5 7 6 6 5 9 7 8  53 24

9 Joakim Holmer Södertälje PK 7 6 8 10 4 4 8 6  53 21

10 Carl Tullberg Bromma PSK 7 5 9 9 4 4 7 7  52 21

11 Mikael Gustafsson Södertälje PK 7 5 7 8 6 2 8 8  51 12

12 Robert Breyer Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 5 5 6 7 9 2 7 6  47 8

13 Thomas Bergefall Svartsjö PSK 3 2 5 5 4 7 8 6  40 1

14 Staffan Winström Svartsjö PSK 5 0 5 4 4 4 9 8  39 5

15 Stefan Hägg SAPK 4 2 4 2 8 5 7 3  35 1

16 John Kilpi Gripen PK 5 4 5 9 4 0 4 3  34 8

17 Roland Hansing Råsbo PSK 6 6 7 0 0 4 2 8  33 10

18 Pia Palmér Ballongbergets skytteförening 4 2 2 6 9 4 3 3  33 10

19 Mikael Roos Svea Ing 1 Pk 5 2 5 3 3 4 4 5  31 0

20 Björn Gribbestad Upplands Väsby PSK 5 0 2 6 2 2 8 4  29 11

21 Robin Bergefall Svartsjö PSK 6 0 5 4 6 2 0 4  27 13

22 Thomas  Hildingsson Upplands Väsby PSK 6 5 0 0 0 2 6 6  25 6

23 Richard Liljeberg SAPK 3 4 0 8 2 2 2 2  23 9

24 Henrik  Lilieholm Upplands Väsby PSK 3 2 6 4 4 0 2 0  21 0

25 Claes Sjögren Gripen PK 2 2 4 2 0 0 7 0  17 0

26 David Rajabi Gripen PK 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 2  13 0

27 Diana Bergefall Svartsjö PSK 6 0 0 0 2 0 2 2  12 6

A Klass 2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Ulf Nordlöf Sandvikens Pistolskytteklubb 8 9 8 10 11 9 8 7  70 31 S 250:-

2 Nikola Bokan Upplands Väsby PSK 7 8 8 10 8 9 7 7  64 16 B 220:-

3 Anders Kronhamn Salems PK 5 9 7 9 11 7 7 8  63 20 B 210:-

4 Olle Hällström Gripen PK 8 8 8 10 8 7 8 6  63 16 B 200:-

5 Mika Honkavuo Salems PK 6 8 7 10 8 8 5 9  61 32 190:-

6 Viktor Lindström Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 7 8 8 7 9 7 8 7  61 19 180:-

7 Anders Staaf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 6 8 6 8 7 9 8 9  61 17 170:-

8 Björn Rosberg Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 7 6 6 8 11 9 8 6  61 16 160:-

9 Bo Andersson Södertälje PK 6 7 6 9 10 9 5 9  61 14 150:-

10 Mathias Zetterman SAPK 6 7 8 9 10 4 8 7  59 20 140:-

11 Morgan Siljeholm Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 5 8 8 10 8 4 6 9  58 28 130:-

12 Jesper Kruse Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 6 7 7 9 9 6 6 8  58 19 120:-

13 Anders Arbinger Gustavsbergs PSK 7 8 8 4 10 4 8 8  57 19

14 Conny Bergström Upplands Väsby PSK 4 5 9 8 11 6 6 7  56 16

15 William Tigler Atlas Copco PSK 5 5 9 6 7 7 7 9  55 35

16 Ragnar Franzén Ballongbergets skytteförening 7 5 4 10 9 8 4 8  55 22



Fältserien Nr 1, 2018-03-25, medaljkontrollerat slutligt resultat

17 Ziad  Hanna Upplands Väsby PSK 5 7 3 9 10 8 8 5  55 13

18 Lars Johansson Södertälje PK 7 7 8 8 6 5 4 9  54 17

19 Johan Terfelt Lövsta Skf 6 6 5 7 6 6 8 9  53 14

20 Mikael Sternrot Södertälje PK 7 6 6 8 7 6 6 7  53 13

21 Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby PSK 6 8 9 2 11 5 7 5  53 8

22 Willy Heyman Gripen PK 6 7 8 8 5 5 7 7  53 7

23 Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK 3 6 9 9 7 5 4 8  51 22

24 Stig Lindahl SAPK 5 8 7 6 7 6 7 5  51 0

25 Fredrik Pejlert Rosersbergs PK 4 6 9 9 9 0 7 6  50 23

26 Håkan Lantz Täby SF, P-Sekt. 6 5 7 7 4 7 8 6  50 16

27 Jimmy Olsson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 7 5 2 7 8 4 8 9  50 14

28 Nicholas Hellström Fridhemsplan Psk 6 6 5 8 4 7 7 7  50 8

29 Johan Haqués Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 4 7 6 4 4 7  49 17

30 Patrick Johansson Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 6 5 6 6 6 6 9 5  49 6

31 Karlo Grbin Fridhemsplan Psk 8 2 2 7 5 7 8 9  48 10

32 Johan Stark Roslagens Pistolskyttar 4 5 6 7 6 4 9 5  46 11

33 Lars Hemlin Salems PK 4 9 5 10 7 2 2 6  45 18

34 Juha Markanen Upplands Väsby PSK 5 6 5 9 5 0 7 7  44 22

35 John Gustafsson SAPK 6 4 5 6 6 2 8 7  44 1

36 Markus Nilsson Svea Ing 1 Pk 4 4 4 8 9 7 2 5  43 16

37 Andrzej Molin Stockholmspolisens SF 5 8 2 9 4 2 6 7  43 12

38 Patrik Hammarlund Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 3 7 3 7 6 2 4 9  41 17

39 Martin Lantz Täby SF, P-Sekt. 3 3 5 3 7 8 6 6  41 10

40 Fredrik Janzon Gustavsbergs PSK 4 4 4 2 9 4 4 7  38 23

41 Johan Lindroth Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 2 4 7 9 2 4 5 5  38 10

42 Jonas Zetterman SAPK 3 5 3 7 2 6 7 5  38 9

43 Stefan Söderberg Gustavsbergs PSK 6 4 2 5 0 7 6 6  36 8

44 Klas Hammar SAPK 6 4 3 7 6 2 2 6  36 5

45 Fadi Goria Ballongbergets skytteförening 8 9 3 0 0 0 0 0  20 0

46 Peter Björnstedt Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 2 7 2 0 5 0 0 2  18 0

47 Kaj Sjöberg Upplands Väsby PSK 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0  10 0

48 Jan Stener Handens PSK 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  2 0

A Klass 3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 8 8 9 10 11 10 9 9  74 33 S 250:-

2 Niklas Dabrowski Gripen PK 8 8 9 10 11 10 8 9  73 32 S 210:-

3 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skf 7 9 8 10 11 10 8 9  72 46 S 200:-

4 Anders Hansson Gripen PK 8 9 9 10 8 10 9 9  72 25 S 190:-

5 Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs PSK 8 8 9 10 11 8 9 9  72 15 S 180:-

6 William Ekekrantz Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 9 9 10 11 8 7 9  71 34 S 160:-

7 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 8 9 9 8 9 10 9 9  71 29 S 150:-

8 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 8 9 9 8 9 8 9 9  69 36 S 140:-

9 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf 8 8 7 10 11 9 8 8  69 33 S 130:-

10 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK 8 9 9 10 9 8 8 8  69 29 S 120:-

11 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 6 9 11 8 9 9  69 28 S

12 Patrik Sundell Atlas Copco PSK 8 9 7 10 11 8 7 9  69 20 S

13 Sune Söderström Stockholmspolisens SF 8 9 6 10 8 9 9 9  68 24 B

14 Hans Ehn SAPK 8 9 9 10 7 9 8 8  68 23 B
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15 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 8 9 8 10 6 9 9 9  68 22 B

16 Jan-åke Lindström Salems PK 6 8 8 10 11 10 8 7  68 20 B

17 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 8 6 9 10 11 7 8 9  68 19 B

18 Johan Backe Atlas Copco PSK 8 7 8 10 9 8 8 9  67 34 B

19 Dick Sjölund Gustavsbergs PSK 8 9 8 9 10 9 6 8  67 29 B

20 Per Ekstrand Pk Ena 7 9 8 10 11 6 6 9  66 39 B

21 Johan  Selin Upplands Väsby PSK 7 8 9 10 8 7 8 9  66 35 B

22 Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 7 8 9 10 11 7 6 8  66 29 B

23 Johan Forsström Upplands Väsby PSK 6 8 9 10 11 5 8 9  66 28 B

24 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 9 8 10 8 8 8 7  66 26 B

25 Mikael Öberg Pk Ena 8 8 8 9 10 7 8 8  66 20 B

26 Joakim Sandvold Pk Ena 7 8 8 7 11 7 8 9  65 34 B

27 Mikael Stefansson Katarina PSF 5 9 9 10 8 7 8 9  65 22 B

28 Görgen Görtz Lövsta Skf 8 7 9 8 9 7 8 9  65 18 B

29 Peter Cederlöf Salems PK 6 8 9 10 6 8 9 9  65 15 B

30 Mattias Bergman Ekens Psf 8 9 8 10 11 9 0 9  64 18 B

31 Arne Söderberg Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 8 4 6 10 10 8 9  63 26 B

32 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 7 9 8 7 9 8 7 8  63 14 B

33 Claes Tapper F 16 SF 8 9 9 10 8 5 4 9  62 33

34 Caroline Dahlström Smedsbo PK  Västerås 5 9 9 10 9 7 5 8  62 23

35 Christer  Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 4 9 9 6 10 6 9 8  61 21

36 Mats Lodén Össeby Pistolkamrater 7 5 6 9 10 7 7 9  60 24

37 Mikael Palmgren Örlogsberga SF 5 8 9 7 9 6 7 8  59 30

38 Mats Bjärnander Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 8 8 9 7 8 4 6 9  59 25

39 Anders Räms Gripen PK 8 3 8 8 6 8 8 7  56 10

40 Jonas Nilsson Pk Haningeskyttar 6 6 9 6 7 5 8 7  54 13

41 Jörgen Lindqvist Gustavsbergs PSK 6 5 9 10 8 2 5 6  51 15

42 Magnus Erixon Lövsta Skf 5 2 9 7 2 6 8 6  45 8

43 Mats Marmlind ESS, Elitskyttesällskapet 8 8 6 7 0 0 0 0  29 6

B Klass 1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 9 9 10 11 5 9 9  70 32 B 250:-

2 Roland Hansing Råsbo PSK 7 9 8 7 8 9 9 8  65 19

3 Jonas Herjeskog Handens PSK 7 8 7 5 9 8 8 8  60 21
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B Klass 2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Roger Nilsson Riksbankens SF 7 9 6 8 11 7 8 9  65 14 250:-

2 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK 8 8 9 10 8 2 8 9  62 26 160:-

3 Peter Björnstedt Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 8 5 7 10 9 7 6  60 9 120:-

4 Alexis Hestell Södertälje PK 8 7 5 4 9 6 8 8  55 16

5 Susan Hammar SAPK 8 8 6 6 10 6 3 6  53 23

6 Stig Lindahl SAPK 4 7 7 8 4 6 5 7  48 7

7 Åke Bergroth Salems PK 4 9 5 9 9 2 8 2  48 7

8 Patrick Johansson Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 6 6 6 8 4 4 4 7  45 5

9 Cornelia Skogh Handens PSK 4 5 7 4 2 2 8 2  34 3

10 Mats Eriksson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 5 5 0 5 8 2 3 0  28 4

11 Stefan Valebti Handens PSK 0 4 3 6 2 0 4 7  26 8

12 Anders Staaf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 4 0 5 0 2 0 0 4  15 3

13 Fredrik Pejlert Rosersbergs PK 2 0 2 0 0 4 2 5  15 1

B Klass 3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 9 9 10 11 10 9 9  75 42 S 250:-

2 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 9 9 10 11 10 9 9  75 41 S 160:-

3 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skf 8 9 9 10 11 10 9 9  75 40 S 120:-

4 Johan Backe Atlas Copco PSK 8 9 9 10 11 10 9 9  75 36 S

5 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 9 10 11 10 8 9  74 47 B

6 Liselott Såmark Stockholmspolisens SF 8 9 9 10 11 10 9 8  74 32 B

7 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf 7 9 9 10 9 9 9 9  71 43 B

8 Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 9 6 10 11 9 9 9  71 28 B

9 Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SF 8 8 9 10 9 10 8 9  71 18 B

10 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 8 9 10 11 9 8 7  70 21 B

11 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 8 8 10 11 10 6 9  70 14 B

12 Jan-åke Lindström Salems PK 8 9 9 9 9 10 8 7  69 23

13 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens SF 8 8 9 10 11 7 9 7  69 19

14 Arne Söderberg Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6 9 8 10 10 8 9 8  68 26

15 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 8 8 9 0 11 10 8 9  63 21

C Klass 1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 8 9 10 11 10 9 9  74 28 S 250:-

2 Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 8 7 9 10 11 10 9 9  73 26 S 220:-

3 Ronja Yngwe Gripen PK 8 8 8 10 11 9 9 9  72 38 B 210:-

4 Jonas Herjeskog Handens PSK 8 8 9 10 10 10 8 9  72 26 B 200:-

5 Daniel  Olsson Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 9 10 10 9 7 9  71 34 B 190:-

6 Morgan Ingvarsson Österåker Skytte Center Psk 8 9 9 9 8 9 9 9  70 32 B 180:-

7 Mattieu Marchand Gustavsbergs PSK 8 7 9 10 10 10 9 7  70 31 B 170:-

8 Robin Bergefall Svartsjö PSK 8 9 8 10 11 9 5 9  69 38 160:-

9 Carl Tullberg Bromma PSK 8 8 8 10 11 7 8 9  69 32 150:-

10 Jonas Nordenmalm Salems PK 7 9 9 7 11 9 8 9  69 31 140:-
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11 Björn Gribbestad Upplands Väsby PSK 7 9 7 10 11 9 9 7  69 24 130:-

12 Thomas Bergefall Svartsjö PSK 8 8 9 6 11 9 9 8  68 27 120:-

13 Mikael Gustafsson Södertälje PK 8 7 9 8 11 6 8 9  66 28

14 Claes Sjögren Gripen PK 7 9 9 7 10 7 9 8  66 19

15 Gennadi Loskoutov Gripen PK 7 8 8 8 11 8 8 7  65 19

16 Thomas  Hildingsson Upplands Väsby PSK 8 6 8 8 8 9 8 9  64 35

17 Robert Breyer Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 7 6 7 7 10 9 9 9  64 19

18 Andreas Jaresved Upplands Väsby PSK 7 8 6 8 10 8 8 9  64 15

19 Jaan Joandi Salems PK 7 9 9 10 0 10 9 9  63 28

20 Mattias Thaarup Gripen PK 7 7 9 9 8 7 8 8  63 20

21 David  Nisshagen Upplands Väsby PSK 6 9 7 9 9 8 8 7  63 20

22 Patrick Anderberg SAPK 8 7 8 8 9 6 8 9  63 15

23 Joakim Stralje Västberga Psk 7 6 8 7 9 10 8 8  63 12

24 Annsophie Fahlstedt Bromma PSK 7 9 7 5 9 10 7 8  62 21

25 Roland Hansing Råsbo PSK 8 8 9 10 0 10 7 9  61 28

26 Richard Liljeberg SAPK 7 8 7 9 6 6 8 9  60 20

27 Erik Fjellström Upplands Väsby PSK 8 6 2 8 8 9 8 9  58 26

28 Tim Andersson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 7 7 8 6 9 7 7 7  58 20

29 John Kilpi Gripen PK 7 5 8 6 8 6 9 8  57 13

30 Jonas Regnér Upplands Väsby PSK 7 5 9 10 9 7 0 9  56 32

31 Stefan Hägg SAPK 7 7 4 2 11 7 8 9  55 14

32 Martin  Cavalli-Björkman Katarina PSF 8 8 7 6 10 0 9 7  55 11

33 Mats Palmér Ballongbergets skytteförening 0 5 9 8 10 9 7 6  54 8

34 Peter Lindgren Gustavsbergs PSK 5 4 9 2 6 9 8 9  52 21

35 Diana Bergefall Svartsjö PSK 8 8 9 5 5 4 5 8  52 11

36 Kjell Persson Ekens Psf 6 5 6 6 6 6 7 9  51 14

37 Christofer Björkvall SAPK 6 4 5 8 6 7 7 8  51 12

38 Staffan Winström Svartsjö PSK 7 4 7 6 9 0 8 9  50 18

39 David Rajabi Gripen PK 7 2 7 6 7 2 9 9  49 14

40 Jimmy Wallberg Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 4 8 4 9 5 6 5  49 12

41 Joakim Holmer Södertälje PK 8 8 8 0 11 2 2 6  45 16

42 Tomas Källsen Upplands Väsby PSK 0 5 9 6 9 2 6 8  45 13

43 Michaela Sjöblom Roslagens Pistolskyttar 5 4 5 8 6 6 0 7  41 14

44 David Sundberg Täby SF, P-Sekt. 5 7 5 7 0 7 6 3  40 4

45 Lars Winroth Pk Haningeskyttar 0 9 9 7 0 0 8 5  38 18

46 Marcus Widengren Gustavsbergs PSK 0 6 3 8 2 4 5 4  32 9

47 Henrik  Lilieholm Upplands Väsby PSK 5 3 4 2 3 0 7 6  30 0

48 Riikka Rosdahl Ballongbergets skytteförening 0 2 8 2 0 4 5 8  29 12

49 Samuel Barmelke Ballongbergets skytteförening 4 2 2 2 2 5 2 6  25 1
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C Klass 2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Mika Honkavuo Salems PK 8 9 9 10 11 10 9 9  75 35 S 250:-

2 Anders Kronhamn Salems PK 8 8 9 10 11 9 9 9  73 34 S 220:-

3 Olle Hällström Gripen PK 8 9 9 10 10 10 9 8  73 20 S 210:-

4 Ulf Nordlöf Sandvikens Pistolskytteklubb 8 9 9 8 10 10 9 9  72 37 B 200:-

5 Mikael Torndal Salems PK 8 9 8 9 11 9 9 9  72 26 B 190:-

6 Conny Bergström Upplands Väsby PSK 8 8 9 9 9 10 9 9  71 32 B 180:-

7 Patrik Hammarlund Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 8 8 8 10 11 8 8 9  70 26 B 170:-

8 William Tigler Atlas Copco PSK 8 6 8 8 11 10 9 9  69 22 160:-

9 Jimmy Olsson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 8 7 9 10 8 9 9 9  69 22 150:-

10 Marcus Hahn Ballongbergets skytteförening 8 5 9 10 11 8 8 9  68 24 140:-

11 Nicklas Ringqvist Örlogsberga SF 7 9 9 7 9 10 8 9  68 18 130:-

12 Morgan Siljeholm Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 8 8 8 8 11 7 8 9  67 35 120:-

13 Ziad  Hanna Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 8 6 8 10 9 9  67 27

14 Anders Arbinger Gustavsbergs PSK 8 8 9 8 9 10 8 7  67 26

15 Stefan Söderberg Gustavsbergs PSK 8 8 9 10 6 9 8 9  67 18

16 Örjan Lundberg Rosersbergs PK 6 8 8 10 11 10 6 8  67 18

17 Johan Terfelt Lövsta Skf 8 9 8 9 5 10 8 9  66 31

18 Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby PSK 8 8 9 8 7 10 8 8  66 24

19 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF 8 9 8 6 8 9 9 9  66 7

20 Jens Fjelkestam Täby SF, P-Sekt. 8 8 8 9 9 8 9 7  66 7

21 Roger Nilsson Riksbankens SF 7 9 7 6 11 10 6 9  65 16

22 Karlo Grbin Fridhemsplan Psk 8 8 8 10 5 7 9 9  64 31

23 Björn Rosberg Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 4 8 8 9 10 7 9 9  64 22

24 Fadi Goria Ballongbergets skytteförening 8 8 9 9 8 5 8 9  64 7

25 Fredrik Pejlert Rosersbergs PK 6 8 7 10 4 10 9 9  63 19

26 Jesper Kruse Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 8 9 8 10 7 6 7  63 16

27 Jan Stener Handens PSK 8 8 5 8 10 9 8 7  63 15

28 Mikael Sternrot Södertälje PK 8 9 6 7 4 8 9 9  60 10

29 Johan Lindroth Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 8 7 6 6 8 6 9 8  58 21

30 Viktor Lindström Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 7 9 9 7 0 8 9 9  58 18

31 Michael Kåsjö Täby SF, P-Sekt. 8 5 6 8 6 6 9 9  57 18

32 Lars Johansson Södertälje PK 8 5 9 10 6 8 2 9  57 18

33 Kaj Sjöberg Upplands Väsby PSK 6 2 4 10 11 7 8 9  57 12

34 Danny Karlsson Fridhemsplan Psk 0 5 8 10 11 6 7 9  56 31

35 Juha Markanen Upplands Väsby PSK 7 8 7 7 9 7 7 4  56 8

36 Lars Hemlin Salems PK 8 3 6 8 6 7 8 9  55 24

37 Johan Hoffsten Upplands Väsby PSK 8 5 8 6 7 5 7 9  55 13

38 Johan Stark Roslagens Pistolskyttar 6 7 6 6 6 6 9 9  55 10

39 Klas Hammar SAPK 5 7 8 4 7 8 8 8  55 10

40 Håkan Einerth Täby SF, P-Sekt. 6 7 0 9 7 7 8 9  53 11

41 Ronny Lindström Upplands Väsby PSK 5 6 6 9 9 9 5 4  53 10

42 Jonas Norelius Upplands Väsby PSK 5 5 6 6 6 9 8 7  52 38

43 Zoran Banovski Upplands Väsby PSK 0 9 5 7 8 7 9 7  52 14

44 Johan Haqués Upplands Väsby PSK 6 6 7 4 10 7 3 9  52 12

45 Ernst Runge Grödinge PSK 7 4 6 6 9 6 9 5  52 7

46 Susan Hammar SAPK 5 4 6 10 9 4 5 8  51 15

47 Fredrik Janzon Gustavsbergs PSK 6 7 8 6 4 3 5 9  48 15

48 Ragnar Franzén Ballongbergets skytteförening 0 7 4 7 11 6 5 2  42 13



Fältserien Nr 1, 2018-03-25, medaljkontrollerat slutligt resultat

C Klass3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 9 10 11 10 9 9  75 44 S 250:-

2 Anders Hansson Gripen PK 8 9 9 10 11 10 9 9  75 43 S 210:-

3 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 9 10 11 10 9 9  75 41 S 200:-

4 Niklas Dabrowski Gripen PK 8 9 9 10 11 10 9 9  75 37 S 190:-

5 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 8 8 9 10 11 10 9 9  74 41 S 180:-

6 Claes Tapper F 16 SF 8 9 8 10 11 10 9 9  74 38 S 170:-

7 Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs PSK 8 8 9 10 11 10 9 9  74 22 S 160:-

8 Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 8 8 10 11 10 9 9  73 49 S 150:-

9 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 9 9 10 11 8 9 9  73 47 S 140:-

10 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf 8 9 9 10 9 10 9 9  73 44 S 130:-

11 Christer  Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 8 9 9 10 9 10 9 9  73 44 S 120:-

12 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skf 8 9 9 10 11 9 8 9  73 41 S

13 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 9 9 10 11 8 9 9  73 40 S

14 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 8 9 9 9 10 10 9 9  73 39 S

15 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 8 7 9 10 11 10 9 9  73 37 S

16 Johan Forsström Upplands Väsby PSK 8 8 9 10 10 10 9 9  73 35 S

17 Görgen Görtz Lövsta Skf 8 7 9 10 11 10 9 9  73 34 S

18 Joakim Sandvold Pk Ena 8 8 9 10 10 10 9 9  73 34 S

19 William Ekekrantz Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 8 9 10 11 9 9 9  73 30 S

20 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 8 9 9 10 9 10 9 9  73 25 S

21 Mats Lodén Össeby Pistolkamrater 8 8 9 10 11 9 9 9  73 25 S

22 Johan Backe Atlas Copco PSK 8 8 9 9 11 10 8 9  72 34 B

23 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 9 8 10 10 9 9 9  72 31 B

24 Lars Adsjö Rosersbergs PK 8 9 9 10 11 8 8 9  72 31 B

25 Hans Ehn SAPK 7 8 9 10 11 10 8 9  72 29 B

26 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK 8 9 9 8 11 10 9 8  72 28 B

27 Mikael Stefansson Katarina PSF 8 9 9 10 8 10 9 9  72 26 B

28 Mats Marmlind ESS, Elitskyttesällskapet 7 8 9 10 10 9 9 9  71 37 B

29 Raine Lampinen Salems PK 7 8 8 10 11 10 9 8  71 27 B

30 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 8 9 7 8 11 9 9 9  70 38 B

31 Magnus Erixon Lövsta Skf 8 9 9 10 7 10 8 9  70 36 B

32 Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 7 8 8 10 10 10 8 9  70 18 B

33 Marcus  Ohlsson Stockholmspolisens SF 8 8 8 10 11 10 6 9  70 18 B

34 Jörgen Lindqvist Gustavsbergs PSK 8 9 8 7 10 9 9 9  69 26

35 Mikael Öberg Pk Ena 5 8 9 8 11 10 9 9  69 14

36 Dick Sjölund Gustavsbergs PSK 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9  68 36

37 Kevork Normanian Ballongbergets skytteförening 6 8 9 7 11 10 8 9  68 25

38 Per Larsén Södertälje PK 8 7 9 10 9 8 8 9  68 24

39 Patrik Sundell Atlas Copco PSK 8 8 9 10 11 3 9 9  67 27

40 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 0 9 9 10 11 10 9 9  67 21

41 Johan  Selin Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 8 10 4 8 9 9  65 30

42 Jonas Nilsson Pk Haningeskyttar 8 7 8 4 11 10 8 9  65 23

43 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 8 7 9 10 9 5 8 9  65 14

44 Per Ekstrand Pk Ena 8 9 9 0 11 9 9 9  64 29

45 Adam Ström Handens PSK 8 8 6 10 9 7 7 9  64 25

46 Caroline Dahlström Smedsbo PK  Västerås 7 8 7 9 5 7 9 9  61 22

47 Mattias Bergman Ekens Psf 3 4 9 10 11 7 9 5  58 16



Fältserien Nr 1, 2018-03-25, medaljkontrollerat slutligt resultat

C Damklass 1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Pia Palmér Ballongbergets skytteförening 0 3 0 6 3 4 6 7  29 6

C Damklass 2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Gunilla Åhman Pk Haningeskyttar 8 9 9 10 6 9 9 8  68 14 250:-

2 Alexis Hestell Södertälje PK 8 7 7 10 9 10 7 9  67 18

3 Eva Berggren Svea Ing 1 Pk 5 9 8 4 10 9 9 5  59 9

C Damklass 3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Lena Kröckel Salems PK 8 8 9 8 11 9 9 9  71 25 B 250:-

2 Liselott Såmark Stockholmspolisens SF 8 9 9 8 6 10 9 9  68 32

C Juniorklass

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Victor Hahn Ballongbergets skytteförening 8 8 8 10 9 10 8 9  70 25 B 250:-

2 Leopold Joandi Salems PK 7 9 9 10 11 7 7 9  69 30

3 Sandra Fjelkestam Täby SF, P-Sekt. 3 6 7 6 11 7 5 5  50 4

4 Tess Torndal Salems PK 6 7 6 6 0 4 9 9  47 14

C Veteranklass Yngre

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 7 9 8 10 11 10 9 9  73 31 S 250:-

2 Jan-åke Lindström Salems PK 8 9 9 9 11 8 9 9  72 31 B 120:-

3 Sune Söderström Stockholmspolisens SF 8 9 9 10 11 7 9 9  72 25 B

4 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 8 9 7 11 10 9 9  71 17 B

5 Peter Cederlöf Salems PK 8 9 9 8 11 10 7 8  70 30 B

6 Lennart Rehnström Stockholmspolisens SF 8 9 8 10 11 7 9 8  70 29 B

7 Björn Hellström Stockholmspolisens SF 8 9 6 10 10 9 8 8  68 24

8 Andrzej Molin Stockholmspolisens SF 8 4 8 9 10 5 7 9  60 21

9 Mats Bjärnander Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 5 4 7 4 7 8 8 9  52 25

C Veteranklass Äldre

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK 8 9 9 10 11 10 9 9  75 19 S 250:-

2 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 8 9 9 10 11 10 8 9  74 38 S 120:-

3 Willy Heyman Gripen PK 8 9 8 9 10 10 9 7  70 72 B

4 Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SF 2 9 8 10 11 8 9 8  65 22



Fältserien Nr 1, 2018-03-25, medaljkontrollerat slutligt resultat

5 Bo Andersson Södertälje PK 8 9 4 7 9 10 9 9  65 6

6 Anders Räms Gripen PK 7 9 9 10 7 5 7 9  63 20

7 Gunnar Berggren Svea Ing 1 Pk 6 6 8 7 11 8 8 5  59 15

8 Göran Wagner Upplands Väsby PSK 8 2 8 7 11 9 2 9  56 38

9 Åke Bergroth Salems PK 7 6 9 7 0 6 9 8  52 21

10 Ulf Hansson Lövsta Skf 8 3 8 9 5 2 6 8  49 20

R Klass 1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 8 8 10 8 8 9 8  67 18 B 250:-

2 Andreas Jaresved Upplands Väsby PSK 5 7 8 4 9 8 8 9  58 20 120:-

3 Roland Hansing Råsbo PSK 5 7 7 7 9 6 8 6  55 10

4 Ronja Yngwe Gripen PK 6 9 8 7 0 8 5 8  51 31

5 Peter Neretnieks Roslagens Pistolskyttar 7 7 0 10 0 7 9 9  49 23

6 Robin Bergefall Svartsjö PSK 5 6 7 10 8 3 4 2  45 8

7 Thomas Bergefall Svartsjö PSK 7 8 8 0 6 0 4 8  41 10

8 Mikael Roos Svea Ing 1 Pk 3 2 6 4 0 4 3 9  31 4

9 Staffan Winström Svartsjö PSK 0 3 4 5 2 2 2 4  22 2

R Klass 2

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Mikael Sternrot Södertälje PK 6 9 9 10 8 5 7 8  62 19 250:-

2 Mika Honkavuo Salems PK 8 9 7 9 8 4 6 7  58 24 180:-

3 Anders Kronhamn Salems PK 6 8 8 6 6 9 6 9  58 19 150:-

4 John Gustafsson SAPK 7 5 8 7 7 7 8 9  58 12 120:-

5 Fredrik Åhman Pk Haningeskyttar 8 9 8 5 7 5 8 8  58 10

6 Bo Andersson Södertälje PK 6 9 5 8 8 9 8 5  58 4

7 Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK 6 9 9 7 6 3 8 9  57 23

8 Danny Karlsson Fridhemsplan Psk 6 7 4 10 8 6 8 7  56 17

9 Nikola Bokan Upplands Väsby PSK 7 7 9 5 6 6 7 8  55 11

10 Lars Hemlin Salems PK 4 8 6 8 10 3 6 8  53 18

11 Anders Arbinger Gustavsbergs PSK 6 4 7 6 7 8 6 7  51 17

12 Morgan Siljeholm Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 4 8 6 10 11 4 0 6  49 22

13 Björn Rosberg Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 5 5 6 8 8 4 6 6  48 10

14 Markus Nilsson Svea Ing 1 Pk 7 5 6 8 7 2 4 7  46 14

15 Stefan Söderberg Gustavsbergs PSK 7 7 5 7 8 6 2 4  46 2

16 Johan Terfelt Lövsta Skf 5 7 6 8 5 5 2 3  41 11

17 Ernst Runge Grödinge PSK 5 6 5 3 2 0 2 5  28 0

R Klass 3

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 9 9 10 11 10 9 9  75 41 S 250:-

2 Arne Söderberg Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 8 9 10 11 10 9 9  74 41 S 210:-

3 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 8 8 9 10 11 9 9 9  73 39 S 200:-

4 Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 8 9 10 11 10 9 8  73 39 S 180:-



Fältserien Nr 1, 2018-03-25, medaljkontrollerat slutligt resultat

5 Dick Sjölund Gustavsbergs PSK 8 9 9 9 11 9 9 9  73 31 S 170:-

6 Claes Tapper F 16 SF 7 8 9 10 11 9 9 9  72 45 S 160:-

7 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 9 10 9 9 8 9  71 34 S 140:-

8 Mats Marmlind ESS, Elitskyttesällskapet 7 9 9 10 10 8 9 9  71 33 S 130:-

9 Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 9 9 10 11 9 6 9  71 17 S 120:-

10 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 7 9 9 10 11 6 6 9  67 37 B

11 Joakim Sandvold Pk Ena 8 7 9 9 6 10 9 9  67 32 B

12 Per Ekstrand Pk Ena 8 9 8 9 10 10 5 8  67 27 B

13 Lars Adsjö Rosersbergs PK 5 9 8 10 11 9 6 9  67 25 B

14 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK 6 9 9 10 10 6 7 9  66 11 B

15 Raine Lampinen Salems PK 7 8 8 8 7 10 8 9  65 36 B

16 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 9 8 9 9 5 8 9  65 34 B

17 Lena Kröckel Salems PK 7 8 6 10 11 6 8 9  65 24 B

18 Adam Ström Handens PSK 7 9 6 8 9 8 9 9  65 23 B

19 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 7 9 9 10 11 0 9 9  64 44 B

20 Jan-åke Lindström Salems PK 8 9 7 8 11 6 6 9  64 27 B

21 Mattias Bergman Ekens Psf 8 9 9 10 11 0 8 9  64 24 B

22 Anders Hansson Gripen PK 7 9 9 8 9 5 8 9  64 21 B

23 Hans Ehn SAPK 5 8 8 8 10 7 9 9  64 16 B

24 Marcus  Ohlsson Stockholmspolisens SF 8 9 9 10 8 6 7 7  64 16 B

25 Jörgen Lindqvist Gustavsbergs PSK 8 6 7 10 11 5 8 8  63 27

26 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 7 8 9 10 9 4 5 9  61 21

27 Niklas Dabrowski Gripen PK 8 6 7 9 8 6 8 8  60 30

28 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 6 7 9 9 11 4 5 8  59 28

29 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 8 8 8 8 6 6 7 8  59 17

30 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 6 8 6 10 9 7 8 4  58 25

31 Anders Morberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 9 0 10 8 9 8 5  57 15

32 Johan Forsström Upplands Väsby PSK 5 7 7 10 11 5 5 4  54 21

33 Jonas Nilsson Pk Haningeskyttar 8 9 8 6 8 4 3 8  54 19

34 Mikael Stefansson Katarina PSF 6 2 8 7 11 5 7 7  53 14

35 Magnus Erixon Lövsta Skf 6 9 8 8 6 6 6 4  53 10

36 Mats Bjärnander Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 8 4 9 5 5 6 8 6  51 15

37 Mikael Palmgren Örlogsberga SF 5 5 3 8 8 0 6 9  44 19

38 Mats Lodén Össeby Pistolkamrater 6 6 8 8 5 6 0 4  43 6


